Event Name

2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs
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2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs
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2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs

Comp Number

100
122
124
167
217
222
260
747

Primary Registrant Co-Driver
Harvey Gray
Milan Klinac

Andrew Turner

Barry Kirk-Burnnand
Emily Robb
Brent Forman

Tom Alexander
Riley Boswell
Murray Garland
Graham Ball
Carter Rinkin
Michael Selak
Matthew Day
Dom Pietersen
Phil Pietersen
Peter Ball
Mark Mudgway
Henry O'Leary
Nic Mcindoe
Shane Geddes

Zach Lawrence
Graeme Turner

David Whitburn

Michael Kennedy

Class
BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race
BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race
BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race
BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race
BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race
BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race
BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race
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Make
BMW
BMW

BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW
BMW

Model
M3
Mini Cooper

235i
320i
M4
320i
320i
M3
320i
323i
M3
320i
318i
M3
M3
330i
320i
320i
320i

Year
2014
2005

2016
2003
2014
2001
2001
2010
2007
1999
2009
1989
1988
1992
2008
2003
2003
2001
2005



