Event Name	Comp Number	Primary Registrant	Co-Driver	Class	Make	Model	Year
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	3	Harvey Gray		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	M3	2014
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	4	Milan Klinac	Zach Lawrence	BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	Mini Cooper	2005
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	5	Andrew Turner	Graeme Turner	BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race			
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	6	Barry Kirk-Burnnand		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	235i	2016
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	7	Emily Robb		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	320i	2003
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	26	Brent Forman		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	M4	2014
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	42	Tom Alexander		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	320i	2001
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	43	Riley Boswell		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	320i	2001
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	62	Murray Garland		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	M3	2010
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	64	Graham Ball	David Whitburn	BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	320i	2007
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	82	Carter Rinkin		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	323i	1999
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	93	Michael Selak		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	M3	2009
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	100	Matthew Day		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	320i	1989
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	122	Dom Pietersen		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	318i	1988
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	124	Phil Pietersen		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	M3	1992
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	167	Peter Ball	Michael Kennedy	BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	M3	2008
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	217	Mark Mudgway		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	330i	2003
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	222	Henry O'Leary		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	320i	2003
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	260	Nic McIndoe		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	320i	2001
2024 TACCOC Christmas at the Downs	747	Shane Geddes		BMW Race Driver Series - 1 Hour race	BMW	320i	2005